IO SONO

FRIULI ' SCiCIub

VENEZIA
GIULIA E21fS f&

g

Tee

)

¥  Saurig

N

QW)

WCONI

()

FIS - Final JUNIOR CUP

SUPER GIANT
START ORDER

JURY

TD FIS

REFEREE
ASSISTANT REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS - A -

NUMBER OF GATES
START TIME
WEATHER:VARIABLE
PENALITY APPLIED

TECHNICAL DATA

STEINWIDDER B. AUT COURSE NAME

MACHAT DANIEL CZE START
SUCHY LUGOS SVK FINISH

DOGLIA SILVERIO [TA VERTICAL DROP
LENGHT

FIS HOMOLOG. N°

FRAU EDOARDO ITA

1215

SNOW: TEMPERATURE S:

000 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

SAURIS DI SOTTO
1318 m
1201 m
117 m
m
242/04/16
0°C F: 0°C

BIB CODE
NUMBER

155035
2705013
3295047
4155031
5155037
655036
755034
8295050
955033
10155044
11295055
12295053
13155040
14295057
15295049
16295052

21290097
22290080
23290100
24290099
25150079
26290009
2750065

28150088
29290102
30290101
31290104
32290105

15-09-2024 / Sauris (ITA)

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME
WOMAN
EBERHARDT Emma 2006
SUCHA Tatiana 2006
MAZZONCINI Margherita 1997
REJCHRTOVA Eliska 2004
KORYNTOVA Aneta 2006
GSCHAIDER Simone 2007
HETFLEISCH Tina 2006
MASTALLI Nicole 2004
TEYNOR Lara 2005
KNOROVA Lenka 2007
LUCCHESE Lisa Anastasia 2008
CASSONE Gaia 2007
PANKOVA Sara 2006
OETTL Noemi 2008
MILESI Federica 2002
LIBARDI Federica 2005
MEN

PETTINI Nicolo' 2004
BUIO Daniele 2000
BERTAGNO Michael 2005
CERENTIN Roberto 2004
KNOR Ales 2004
GRITTI Lorenzo Dante Mard®85
SCHOEN Leopold 2004
ADAMEK Jakub 2007
SEGANTI Nathan 2006
IORI Andrea 2005
AGOSTINI Bryan 2008
MASTALLI Mark 2008

NAT

AUT
SVK
ITA
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
CZE
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
AUT
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

FIS
POINTS

554
16 84
736
446
220
25 93
793
6 81
8 55
6 64
30 84
31. 54
36 .30
36 31
43 60
63 30

19. 14
730
27. 26
19.75
788
574
957
27. 37
31.92
569
32 84
7910
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The Technical Delegate
STEINWIDDER B. (AUT) #1184
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